Colorado State Patrol - Incident Count
by Agency and Type

Start Date: 5/1/2023 12:00:00 AM Ending Date: 5/31/2023 12:19:24 AM

Agency Id ;Agency Name Incident Type Code Type Description

cP CRAIG 911 911 CALL
[POLICE DEPT \paN ABANDONED VEHICLE

ACCHR 'HIT AND RUN CRASH

ACCPD PROPERTY DAMAGE
CRASH

ALARM ALARM

ANCMP ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANINJ ANIMAL INJURED

ASSAULT 'ASSAULT

ASSIST AGENCY ASSIST

BURG BURGLARY

ccic COMPUTER CHECK

CHILD CHILD ABUSE/NEGLECT |

CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM

CODE CODE ENFORCEMENT

COMP COMPLAINT

‘COMPOL COMMUNITY POLICING

CRIMIS CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DEATH UNATTENDED DEATH

DISTURB DISTURBANCE

DOME DOMESTIC VIOLENCE

DRUGS DRUG
VIOLATION/INCIDENT

DRUNK DRUNK PEDESTRIAN

ESCORT 'ESCORT

EXTRA 'EXTRA PATROL
REQUEST

FIREL FIRE CALL

FRAUD FRAUD

Executed at:  6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Page 1 of 3

Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1ReportServer

Incident Count
129
5
11
11

13
131

1
70

346
53
13

26
26

39
15
13

35

12



CP CRAIG FUINV FOLLOW UP
'POLICE DEPT INVESTIGATION

HARAS HARASSMENT

INFO INFORMATION ITEM

LITTER LITTER VIOLATION

MENAC MENACING

MENTHLT MENTAL HEALTH
INCIDENT

MTRAS MOTORIST ASSIST

NOISE NOISE COMPLAINT

NOTIFY NOTIFICATION

oIT OFFICER IN TROUBLE

OPENDR 'OPEN DOOR

PARKING PARKING COMPLAINT

PEDCT PEDESTRIAN CONTACT

PERFND PERSON FOUND

PHONE PHONE MESSAGE

PRPFND PROPERTY
FOUND/RECOVERED

PRPLOS PROPERTY LOST

RDKIL ROAD KILL

RDRAG ROAD RAGE

REDDI REPORT EVERY DRUNK
DRIVER IMMEDIATELY

SAF2TEL SAFE 2 TELL CALL

SEXCR SEX CRIME

SHOTS SHOTS FIRED

SPCEV ~ SPECIAL EVENT/TEAM
OPERATION

SUICIDE SUICIDE/ATTEMPTED

SUSP SUSPICIOUS
'PERSON/VEHICLE/ARTI
CLE |

TEST TEST CALL

THEFT THEFT

THREAT THREAT

Executed at:  6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Page 2 of 3

Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1RepoertServer

145

20
17

11
18

17

22

12

33

37

19
46



CP CRAIG TOW TOW REQUEST

POLICE DEPT roans TRANSPORT
TRCON TRAFFIC
CONTROL/SNOW
7 TORTOISE/ICY FALCON

TRES TRESPASS
TS "TRAFFIC STOP
UNPRB UNKNOWN PROBLEM
VANDAL VANDALISM
VIN VIN INSPECTION
WARRANT WARRANT
WEAPN WEAPON VIOLATION
WELFA WELFARE CHECK
Total

Total

Executed at:  6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Page 3 of 3

Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1ReportServer

16

223

67
13

25
1822
1822



