Colorado State Patrol - Incident Count by Agency and Type

Start Date:

5/1/2023 12:00:00 AM

Ending Date:

5/31/2023 12:19:24 AM

Agency Id	Agency Name	Incident Type Code	Type Description	Incident Count
CP	CRAIG POLICE DEPT	911	911 CALL	129
		ABAN	ABANDONED VEHICLE	5
		ACCHR	HIT AND RUN CRASH	11
		ACCPD	PROPERTY DAMAGE CRASH	11
		ALARM	ALARM	13
		ANCMP	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	131
		ANINJ	ANIMAL INJURED	4
		ASSAULT	ASSAULT	11
		ASSIST	AGENCY ASSIST	70
		BURG	BURGLARY	4
	4	CCIC	COMPUTER CHECK	346
	9	CHILD	CHILD ABUSE/NEGLECT	7
	} -	CIVIL	CIVIL PROBLEM	53
		CODE	CODE ENFORCEMENT	13
		COMP	COMPLAINT	26
		COMPOL	COMMUNITY POLICING	26
		CRIMIS	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	4
		DEATH	UNATTENDED DEATH	2
		DISTURB	DISTURBANCE	39
		DOME	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	15
		DRUGS	DRUG VIOLATION/INCIDENT	13
	4	DRUNK	DRUNK PEDESTRIAN	1
		ESCORT	ESCORT	2
	1	EXTRA	EXTRA PATROL REQUEST	35
		FIREL	FIRE CALL	3
	: :	FRAUD	FRAUD	12

Page 1 of 3

Executed at: 6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Pag
Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1ReportServer

СР	CRAIG POLICE DEPT	FUINV	FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION	145
		HARAS	HARASSMENT	20
		INFO	INFORMATION ITEM	17
		LITTER	LITTER VIOLATION	1
	•	MENAC	MENACING	1
	4 4 •	MENTHLT	MENTAL HEALTH INCIDENT	3
		MTRAS	MOTORIST ASSIST	11
		NOISE	NOISE COMPLAINT	18
	÷	NOTIFY	NOTIFICATION	5
		OIT	OFFICER IN TROUBLE	2
		OPENDR	OPEN DOOR	3
		PARKING	PARKING COMPLAINT	17
		PEDCT	PEDESTRIAN CONTACT	7
		PERFND	PERSON FOUND	1
		PHONE	PHONE MESSAGE	22
		PRPFND	PROPERTY FOUND/RECOVERED	5
		PRPLOS	PROPERTY LOST	12
		RDKIL	ROAD KILL	2
		RDRAG	ROAD RAGE	6
		REDDI	REPORT EVERY DRUNK DRIVER IMMEDIATELY	9
		SAF2TEL	SAFE 2 TELL CALL	33
	:	SEXCR	SEX CRIME	7
	•	SHOTS	SHOTS FIRED	8
		SPCEV	SPECIAL EVENT/TEAM OPERATION	1
		SUICIDE	SUICIDE/ATTEMPTED	8
		SUSP	SUSPICIOUS PERSON/VEHICLE/ARTI CLE	37
	•	TEST	TEST CALL	6
		THEFT	THEFT	19
		THREAT	THREAT	46

Page 2 of 3

Executed at: 6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Pag
Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1ReportServer

СР	CRAIG	TOW	TOW REQUEST	1	
	POLICE DEPT	TRANS	TRANSPORT	3	
		TRCON	TRAFFIC CONTROL/SNOW TORTOISE/ICY FALCON	1	
		TRES	TRESPASS	16	
		TS	TRAFFIC STOP	223	
		UNPRB	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	7	
		VANDAL	VANDALISM	5	
		VIN	VIN INSPECTION	67	
		WARRANT	WARRANT	13	
	1	WEAPN	WEAPON VIOLATION	3	
	:	WELFA	WELFARE CHECK	25	
		Total	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	1822	
Total				1822	

Page 3 of 3

Executed at: 6/1/2023 12:19:58 AM Pag
Report name: CSP Incident Count by Agency and Type
Report folder: /CSP Reports/Incident and Trooper Activity
Report server: http://10.220.69.10:8180/P1ReportServer